

☐

C.A.No. 3399 OF 2000  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3399/2000

RAJAVEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THIRUNAVUKKARASU & ORS

Respondent (s)

(office report on default)

Date : 09/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Ms. Srikala, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant list  
this matter after one week.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master