

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3399 OF 2000

RAJAVEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THIRUNAVUKKARASU & ORS

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent; impleading party
and effecting substituted service]

Date: 17/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Srikalaa G.K., Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Senthil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up in the second week of November 2006.

(Subhash Chander)

(Phoolan

Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master