

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3399 OF 2000

RAJAVEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THIRUNAVUKKARASU & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading party)

Date: 29/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.G.K. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kouican, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. no.8 - application for impleadment is ordered.

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

Sd/-

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

Sd/-

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master